
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

04-01-2025
El Heraldo Austral
El Heraldo Austral
Noticia general
Pedro Hernán Bernales Vera, admirable ciclista puertovarino aplaudido en Chile y el extranjero

6
665,8
$ 276.988

1.500
4.500

No Definida
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04-01-2025
El Heraldo Austral
El Heraldo Austral
Noticia general
Pedro Hernán Bernales Vera, admirable ciclista puertovarino aplaudido en Chile y el extranjero

7
486,2
$ 202.261

1.500
4.500
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